

T. Christopher Hill, Director 202 Wilson Avenue Oil City, PA 16301 Phone: 814-676-6611 Fax: 814-678-3465 Email: Director.KCLF@KeystoneFMC.org

Keystone Conference Loan Fund of the Keystone Conference of the Free Methodist Church

Request for Withdrawal / Termination

Account Name(s): _____

Address: _____

Account Number: _____

I / We desire to withdraw funds from the Keystone Conference Loan Fund which is used to further the operation of the Keystone Conference. Please forward to me / us the following amount (check one)

□ \$ _____

□ Entire amount of investment and **close** my / our account.

Requests for withdrawals and terminations are subject to the terms and conditions of investments in the Keystone Conference Loan Fund. See your Purchase Application and Agreement and the Loan Fund's most recent Offering Circular.

Mail, email or fax this request to the address / fax number set forth above. If the account is a joint account, only one signature is required and the withdrawal /termination check will be made payable to the either joint owner.

Signature

Date

Please destroy all old "Request for Withdrawal / Termination" blank forms you may have.

(KCLF Form 2016-07)